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HV SOFTSHELL JACKET G-VISION 3 
Item # EAN Product 
867628
867629
867630
867631
867632
867633
867635
867636
867637
867638
867639
867640 

3660338215841
3660338215858
3660338215865
3660338215872
3660338215889
3660338215896
3660338215902
3660338215919
3660338215926
3660338215933
3660338215940
3660338215957 

YELLOW SIZE S
YELLOW SIZE M
YELLOW SIZE L
YELLOW SIZE XL
YELLOW SIZE XXL
YELLOW SIZE XXXL
ORANGE SIZE S
ORANGE SIZE M
ORANGE SIZE L
ORANGE SIZE XL
ORANGE SIZE XXL
ORANGE SIZE XXXL
 

Description 

EN ISO 20471
Softshell jacket. Set-in sleeves.
Size : S to XXXL
Interior: grey polar 100% polyester.
Central zip fastening simple slide cursor reversible under flap.
Black officer belt loop bias collar.
Black lower sleeves corded piping, with self-gripping tightening flap.
Neck and wrist Velcro straps for fastening to the parka/rain jacket G 
Vision 2.
Bottom of the jacket lined with black bias. Fabric: Softshell fabric 
stretch, polar interior. Weight: +/- 310 g/m².
Retro-reflective fabric :
ISO 20471 certified retro-reflective microbeads fabric 25 washing 
cycles at 40°C (according to ISO 6330 4N).

Standards and certifications 
- EN ISO 13688 (2013) 
- EN ISO 20471 (2013)
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